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GIANNITSA MARCH 26, 27 2016

ROUND 1, GREECE

BALKAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 

 RACE 2 ΜΧ2

Rang N° Rider Cat. Moto Nat. Federation Time Gap Best Lap In

1 100 IOANNIS TOURATZIDIS MX2 YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 31:14.307 16 Laps 01:51.881 5

2 377 LJUBOMIR  VASEV MX2 YAMAHA BUL BMF 31:20.442 00:06.135 01:51.734 2

3 800 GEORGI  GEORGIEV MX2 JUNIOR SUZUKI BUL BMF 31:29.537 00:15.230 01:54.317 5

4 21 ALEXANDROS GEORGANTAS MX2 HUSQVARNA GRE AMOTOE 31:32.706 00:18.399 01:53.472 2

5 26 HAKAN HALMI MX2 JUNIOR KTM BUL BMF 31:49.127 00:34.820 01:54.000 3

6 22 TONI  TSVETKOV MX2 JUNIOR YAMAHA BUL BMF 31:49.749 00:35.442 01:53.471 2

7 37 FRAGISKOS ZOUNIS MX2 JUNIOR GRE AMOTOE 32:19.119 01:04.812 01:55.630 3

8 11 STANISLAV  TSEKLEOV MX2 JUNIOR KTM BUL BMF 32:31.289 01:16.982 01:57.649 4

9 131 MOMCHIL IVANOV MX2 JUNIOR KTM BUL BMF 32:45.826 01:31.519 01:55.603 4

10 33 JULIAN GEORGIEV MX2 JUNIOR KTM BUL BMF 33:34.627 02:20.320 01:56.104 3

11 51 KRISTIAN  PETKOV MX2 JUNIOR YAMAHA BUL BMF 33:39.642 02:25.335 01:57.528 3

12 25 KRISTIAN  ANGELOV MX2 YAMAHA BUL BMF 29:54.537 15 Laps 01:55.557 11

13 36 ALEX DIMITROV MX2 JUNIOR KTM BUL BMF 31:30.957 01:36.420 02:00.308 3

14 89 SOTIRIOS PAPAS MX2 -250 F 250 GRE AMOTOE 31:36.536 01:41.999 01:56.324 3

15 84 HRISTIAN  HRISTOV MX2 JUNIOR YAMAHA BUL BMF 31:40.995 01:46.458 01:57.635 8

16 200 DIMITRIS TOURATZIDIS MX2 JUNIOR YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 31:55.577 02:01.040 02:02.036 5

17 1 AGGELOS VOGIATZIS MX2 JUNIOR KTM GRE AMOTOE 32:00.986 02:06.449 02:02.380 11

18 151 HRISTIAN  STANKOVIC MX2 JUNIOR KTM MKD MFMa 33:09.936 03:15.399 02:02.800 4

19 213 KONSTANTINOS GAKIS MX2 JUNIOR HONDA GRE AMOTOE 33:20.973 03:26.436 02:03.112 2

20 5 MLADEN  STANOJEVIC MX2 JUNIOR SUZUKI SRB MSS 34:03.923 04:09.386 01:59.810 5

21 138 IOAKIM TIROVOUTZIS MX2 YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 34:14.232 04:19.695 02:08.696 3

22 70 ALIN GRADINARU MX2 JUNIOR ROU FRM 28:13.168 14 Laps 01:58.523 9

23 92 PETRU IOSIF MX2 JUNIOR ROU FRM 31:18.716 03:05.548 02:06.686 5

24 194 ARTHUR  TATARU MX2 JUNIOR KTM ROU FRM 32:58.109 04:44.941 02:10.842 3

25 17 DRAGAN  VANOV MX2 SUZUKI MKD MFMa 33:50.701 05:37.533 02:16.235 3

26 71 NENAD  PETROVIC MX2 JUNIOR SUZUKI SRB MSS 34:04.781 05:51.613 02:07.180 2

27 7 DIMITAR DIMITROV MX2 BUL BMF 31:38.842 13 Laps 02:15.720 4

28 19 ANGEL  RISTOV MX2 JUNIOR YAMAHA MKD MFMa 31:43.759 00:04.917 02:17.564 2

29 101 THEODOROS POPIS MX2 JUNIOR KTM GRE AMOTOE 32:08.162 00:29.320 02:16.727 4

30 95 STATHIS TZOGAS MX2 HONDA GRE AMOTOE 32:59.511 01:20.669 02:11.371 2

31 96 EFNAN  VALIMAKI MX2 JUNIOR KTM TUR TMF 32:09.551 12 Laps 02:20.286 2

32 781 RUMEN MIRCHEV MX2 JUNIOR KAWASAKI BUL BMF 25:41.755 11 Laps 02:04.312 4

33 212 VASKO  KIROV MX2 KAWASAKI MKD MFMa 31:00.979 05:19.224 02:18.079 2

34 199 KONSTANTINOS ORFANIDIS MX2 YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 22:11.771 10 Laps 02:07.874 5

35 28 VIKTOR KARAKOLEV MX2 SUZUKI MKD MFMa  3:09.480  1 Lap 1

DNS

36 111 VUKASIN CURCIC MX2 YAMAHA SRB MSS

   Best Lap:  377   LJUBOMIR  VASEV   BUL   YAMAHA   in   01:51.734  at     48.973 Km/H
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     MX2 JUNIOR

1 800 GEORGI  GEORGIEV SUZUKI BUL BMF 31:29.537 16 Laps 01:54.317 5

2 26 HAKAN HALMI KTM BUL BMF 31:49.127 00:19.590 01:54.000 3

3 22 TONI  TSVETKOV YAMAHA BUL BMF 31:49.749 00:20.212 01:53.471 2

4 37 FRAGISKOS ZOUNIS GRE AMOTOE 32:19.119 00:49.582 01:55.630 3

5 11 STANISLAV  TSEKLEOV KTM BUL BMF 32:31.289 01:01.752 01:57.649 4

6 131 MOMCHIL IVANOV KTM BUL BMF 32:45.826 01:16.289 01:55.603 4

7 33 JULIAN GEORGIEV KTM BUL BMF 33:34.627 02:05.090 01:56.104 3

8 51 KRISTIAN  PETKOV YAMAHA BUL BMF 33:39.642 02:10.105 01:57.528 3

9 36 ALEX DIMITROV KTM BUL BMF 31:30.957 15 Laps 02:00.308 3

10 84 HRISTIAN  HRISTOV YAMAHA BUL BMF 31:40.995 00:10.038 01:57.635 8

11 200 DIMITRIS TOURATZIDIS YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 31:55.577 00:24.620 02:02.036 5

12 1 AGGELOS VOGIATZIS KTM GRE AMOTOE 32:00.986 00:30.029 02:02.380 11

13 151 HRISTIAN  STANKOVIC KTM MKD MFMa 33:09.936 01:38.979 02:02.800 4

14 213 KONSTANTINOS GAKIS HONDA GRE AMOTOE 33:20.973 01:50.016 02:03.112 2

15 5 MLADEN  STANOJEVIC SUZUKI SRB MSS 34:03.923 02:32.966 01:59.810 5

16 70 ALIN GRADINARU ROU FRM 28:13.168 14 Laps 01:58.523 9

17 92 PETRU IOSIF ROU FRM 31:18.716 03:05.548 02:06.686 5

18 194 ARTHUR  TATARU KTM ROU FRM 32:58.109 04:44.941 02:10.842 3

19 71 NENAD  PETROVIC SUZUKI SRB MSS 34:04.781 05:51.613 02:07.180 2

20 19 ANGEL  RISTOV YAMAHA MKD MFMa 31:43.759 13 Laps 02:17.564 2

21 101 THEODOROS POPIS KTM GRE AMOTOE 32:08.162 00:24.403 02:16.727 4

22 96 EFNAN  VALIMAKI KTM TUR TMF 32:09.551 12 Laps 02:20.286 2

23 781 RUMEN MIRCHEV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 25:41.755 11 Laps 02:04.312 4

   Best Lap:  377   LJUBOMIR  VASEV   BUL   YAMAHA   in   01:51.734  at     48.973 Km/H
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